Programmable Controller MELSEC iQ-R Series Energy Measuring Module
Model RE81WH
User’s Manual (Hardware)
・Before using this module, please read both this manual and Details carefully and pay full attention to safety to handle this module correctly.
・Make sure that the end users read this manual and then keep the manual in a safe place for future reference.
The following manuals are also related to this module. Order each manual as needed, referring to the following list.
Manual name Manual number (Model code)
Energy Measuring module Model RE81WH User’s Manual (Details) IB63D82（19W851）

Single wire: AWG 24-16
＜Recommended bar terminal＞
Recommended
crimping terminal
TGV  TC-1.25-11T  (NICHIFU TERMINAL
INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD)
6.3 Current sensor
Current sensor of this module are showed below. Please reference to manual of
current sensor.
Production name model Rated primary
current[A]
complies with
UL standard
Split type
current sensor
EMU-CT50-A 50
EMU-CT50 50
EMU-CT100-A 100
EMU-CT100 100
EMU-CT250-A 250
EMU-CT250 250
EMU-CT400-A 400
EMU-CT600-A 600
EMU-CT5-A 5
EMU2-CT5 5
×
○